Adapteur femelle WEO x male cylindrique R
Adapteur femelle WEO x male cylindrique R
Matière: acier
Norme: WEO
Code                               Référence                                                              D1                                                        D2                                           D3                               Poids
059369 AD FWEO10XMG1/4R 10mm 1/4" 0.062
059370 AD FWEO13XMG3/8R 13mm 3/8" 0.082
059371 AD FWEO16XMG1/2R 16mm 1/2" 0.124
059372 AD FWEO23XMG3/4R 23mm 3/4" 0.24
059373 AD FWEO30XMG1"R 30mm 1" 0.331
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)